
Pan American Sambo Championships 2023  

September of 6 - September of 7, 2023

Combat SAMBO / Adults (Women) -54kg

Su
bg

ro
up

 A
1

Su
bg

ro
up

 B
1

1 PINA Silvia Gisel MEX

3 SANCHEZ Daniela COL
1

2 GUEDEZ Rosbelis VEN

4 FIGARD Karaline USA
2
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Results

1 —

2 —

3 —

3 —

Chief Referee _______________  / VILLAR J.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / NINGBERS F.  / 
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Pan American Sambo Championships 2023  

September of 6 - September of 7, 2023

Athletes Combat SAMBO / Adults (Women) -54kg

 

Place Country Name / Surname

1

2

3

3

9

9

9

9

Chief Referee _______________  / VILLAR J.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / NINGBERS F.  / 
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Pan American Sambo Championships 2023  

September of 6 - September of 7, 2023

Medals Combat SAMBO / Adults (Women) -54kg

 

Place Country Name / Surname Medal

1 Gold

2 Silver

3 Bronze

3 Bronze

Chief Referee _______________  / VILLAR J.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / NINGBERS F.  / 
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